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
one of the best covered bridge views. Updated roof and septic. Selling AS IS.  

351 Crypt Lane Susan Brandenburg 
Contact Mark Zevanove, Agent 

(831) 588-2089 
 

$295,000 
PRICE 

REDUCTION! 
 

Secluded compound overlooking the Picnic Grounds - This oasis in the forest was remodeled 
in 2009 and features 4 bd/2ba dispersed between a 2bd/1ba main house, 1bd/1ba cottage 
with workspace and a 1bd bungalow. Enjoy the large wrap-around deck on this double 
allotment with parking for 3 cars and a private horseshoe pit and fire pit. This turnkey sale 
includes everything (furniture, appliances, dishes, etc.) and a golf cart. Ask agent about 
restricted use. 

280 Keystone  Gary Newton 
Home (650) 344-3245 

Cell (650) 334-9495 
garynewton@gmail.com 

 

$345,000 
$310,00 

NEW PRICE! 

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath. Double lot with sunny southern exposure towards the river with one of 
the best river views in Paradise Park. Cozy cabin exterior with approx. 1000 sq. ft. Covered 
double carport and nice deck overlooking the river. Interior is bright and updated and has 
vaulted ceilings, skylights, deluxe kitchen with granite countertops. Hardwood and stone 
floors. Appliances, washer/dryer and some furnishings also included. Cabin and yard are in 
good condition 

346 The Royal 
Arch  

Bonnie Stone Williams 
650-759-3377 

Bonnie2532@yahoo.com 

$495,000 
PARTICAL 

FINANCING 
AVAILABLE 

Charming 2 story home with storage galore. Semi open plan for living room, dining room and 
kitchen. Gorgeous deck, prefect for relaxing or parties. 3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bathrooms.  
Attached 2 car garage with additional parking for 3 cars. Laundry room with washer and 
dryer. Partially furnished, force central heat plus new convection wood stove. 

378 Hiram Veronica Lewis 
Contact: Allan Melikian, Agent 

831-588-4901 

$220,000 
NEW LISTING!!! 

Cute, partly sunny yard. Parking, fireplace, and a guest suite with bathroom. Must see. 
Beautiful wooden ceilings! 
 

328 The Royal 
Arch  

Elizabeth Minium 
Contact: Mark Zevanove, Agent 

831-588-2089 
mark@oceanstreetrealty.com 

$349,000 
NEW LISTING! 

This home features a new roof and gutters. New paint inside and out! New flooring and 
paint throughout. Large open room with a remodeled kitchen with new cabinetry. The 
Master bedroom features vaulted ceilings with sky lights.  Enjoy a hot bath in the beautiful 
clawfoot bathtub. Easy access from the carport to the home that is all one level. Come and 
see this fresh, bright new listing. 

SECTION 3    

200 Keystone  Alcinda Walters 
Contact: Allan Melikian Agent 

(831)588-4901 
SALE PENDING 

$795,000 
 

Rare opportunity to own a 6-bedroom, 3 Bath home in Paradise Park. Continue the legacy 
started by Captain Gates and be the new steward of the “Riverhouse”. The largest house in 
the park, she occupies a very special location with a beautiful garden and an expansive 
covered deck overlooking the river. This large home includes a grand living room, a den, a 
bar, and a laundry area. The Riverhouse has many recent updates including all new 
appliances, on demand hot water heater, newer forced air heating system, new efficient 
wood burning insert, new on demand generator, fresh pain, remodeled bathrooms, 4 car 
garage, 2 car tandem carport able to accommodate an RV, and plenty of extra parking. The 
layout is ideal for a multi-generational family. Do not miss this chance to live in one of the 
most amazing homes in Paradise Park. 

mailto:Bonnie2532@yahoo.com


 
 

 
220 Keystone  Contact: Allan Melikian, Agent 

831-588-4901 
$399,000 

NEW PRICE!  
SOME 

FINANCING 
AVAILABLE 

Cabin with river view across from the parking lot near the Social Hall. Approx. 1000 sq ft. 2 
Bed, 1.5 Bath updated cabin. Front entry has wheelchair ramp with two driveway entries. 
Concrete Septic and wood burning fireplace. Recently updated with new roof, gutters, paint 
inside and out, new kitchen, refurbished deck, refreshed bathroom, new flooring & window 
treatments, new main electrical switch, emergency generator and new flooring in garage 
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